
Faculty of Engineering and Applied Science Fall 2020, Year 3

Registration Template
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Type

Core

Core

Core

Core

Core

Elec

Thursday

SOFE 3200U

Lec

44208

ELEE 3450U

Lec

44193

SOFE 

3200U

Lab

44209 (w1)

SOFE 

3650U

Lab

43963 (w1)

ELEE 3450U

Lab

44194 (w1)

SIRC 2010A/B

SOFE 3650U

Lec

43509

SOFE 3650U

Lec

43509

SOFE 3700U

Lec

43511

SOFE 3700U

Lec

43511

SOFE 3650U

Tut

43510

ELEE 3450U

Tut

44339

Lec-43509; Tut-43510; Lab-43963 (w1)

Liberal Studies Elective

SOFE 3650U Software Design and Architectures

Software Engineering - Fall Yr 3, Option A

Course Course Ref Number (CRN)

SOFE 3200U Systems Programming Lec-44208; Tut-44211; Lab-44209 (w1)

ELEE 3450U Microprocessors and Computer Architecture Lec-44193; Tut-44339; Lab-44194(w1)

SOFE 3200U

Tut

44211

SOFE 3700U

Lab

43512

SOFE 3200U

Lec

44208

SOFE 3770U

Tut

43514

SOFE 3770U

Lec

43513

SOFE 3770U

Lec

43513

ELEE 3450U

Lec

44193

SOFE 3770U Design and Analysis of Algorithms Lec-43513; Tut-43514

SOFE 3700U Data Management Systems Lec-43511; Lab-43512

**Registration templates are to be referenced as guides only.  Please refer to course schedules (time/day/room) on MyCampus.

**All inquiries can be sent to engineering.advising@uoit.ca



Faculty of Engineering and Applied Science Fall 2020, Year 3

Registration Template

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Friday

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30
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10:30
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11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30
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16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

Type

Core

Core

Core

Core

Core

Elec

Thursday

ELEE 3450U

Lec

44193

SOFE 3200U

Lec

44208

SOFE 

3200U

Lab

44209 (w1)

SOFE 3650U

Tut

43510

Course Course Ref Number (CRN)

SOFE 3770U

Lec

43513

SOFE 3770U

Tut

44423

ELEE 3450U Microprocessors and Computer Architecture Lec-44193; Tut-44339; Lab-44195 (w2)

Software Engineering - Fall Yr 3, Option B 

SOFE 3650U

Lec

43509

SOFE 3700U

Lec

43511

SOFE 3200U

Tut

44211

SOFE 3650U

Lec

43509

SOFE 3700U

Lec

43511

SOFE 3700U

Lab

44213

SOFE 3200U

Lec

44208

ELEE 3450U

Tut

44339

ELEE 3450U

Lec

44193

ELEE 3450U

Lab

44195 (w2)

SIRC 2010A/B

SOFE 

3650U

Lab

44212 (w2)

SOFE 3770U

Lec

43513

SOFE 3770U Design and Analysis of Algorithms Lec-43513; Tut-44423

Liberal Studies Elective

SOFE 3200U Systems Programming Lec-44208; Tut-44211; Lab-44209 (w1)

SOFE 3650U Software Design and Architectures Lec-43509; Tut-43510; Lab- 44212 (w2)

SOFE 3700U Data Management Systems Lec-43511; Lab-43513

**Registration templates are to be referenced as guides only.  Please refer to course schedules (time/day/room) on MyCampus.

**All inquiries can be sent to engineering.advising@uoit.ca


